Sacher Lasertechnik Gas and Vapor Cells 04.01.2005
Model Description Cell Type
TT-Cs-75-V Cesium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-Cs-75-Q Cesium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x75mm
TT-Cs-75-B Cesium Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mix. Quartz 25x75mm
TT-I-75-V Iodine Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x100mm
TT-I-75-Q Iodine Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x100mm
TT-I-75-B Iodine Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 25x100mm
TT-Rb-75-V Rubidium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-Rb-75-Q Rubidium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x75mm
TT-Rb-75-B Rubidium Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mix. Quartz 25x75mm
TT-Rb85-75-V Rubidium Vapor Cell, Isotope 85 Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-Rb85-75-Q Rubidium Vapor Cell, Isotope 85 Quartz 19x75mm
TT-Rb85-75-B Rubidium Vapor Cell, Brewster Window, Isotope 85 Quartz 25x75mm
TT-Rb87-75-V Rubidium Vapor Cell, Isotope 87 Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-Rb87-75-Q Rubidium Vapor Cell, Isotope 87 Quartz 19x75mm
TT-Rb87-75-B Rubidium Vapor Cell, Brewster Window, Isotope 87 Quartz 25x75mm
TT-K-75-V Potassium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-K-75-Q Potassium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x75mm
TT-K-75-B Potassium Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mix. Quartz 25x75mm
TT-NA-75-V Sodium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-NA-75-Q Sodium Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x75mm
TT-NA-75-Q Sodium Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mix. Quartz 25x75mm
TT-H2O-75-V Water Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-H2O-75-Q Water Vapor Cell, Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 19x75mm
TT-H2O-75-Q Water Vapor Cell, Brewster W., Natural Isotope Mixture Quartz 25x75mm
TT-CH12-50-G Acetylene, Isotope 12, 50 Torr 9x50mm
TT-CH13-50-G Acetylene, Isotope 13, 50 Torr 9x50mm
TT-CO12-600-G Carbon Monoxide, Isotope 12, 600 Torr 9x150mm
TT-CO13-600-G Carbon Monoxide, Isotope 13, 600 Torr 9x150mm
TT-HCN12-100-G Hydrogene Cyanide, Isotope 12, 100 Torr 9x75mm
TT-HCN13-100-G Hydrogene Cyanide, Isotope 13, 100 Torr 9x75mm
TT-CH4-100-G Methane, Natural Isotope Mixture, 200 Torr 9x75mm
TT-CH4-100-G Ethane, Natural Isotope Mixture, 400 Torr 9x75mm
TT-CH4-100-G Ethylene, Natural Isotope Mixture, 400 Torr 9x75mm
Buffer Gas Options:
TT-xx-75-V-Ar Argon Buffer Gas Option
TT-xx-75-V-He Helium Buffer Gas Option
TT-xx-75-V-Ne Neon Buffer Gas Option
TT-xx-75-V-N2 Nitrogen Buffer Gas Option
TT-xx-75-V-Kr Krypton Buffer Gas Option
Sacher Lasertechnik Gas and Vapor Cells 04.01.2005
Cell Options:
TT-xx-75-V http://data.sacher-laser.com/GasCell/25mmGasCell.pdf Pyrex 25x75mm
TT-xx-75-Q http://data.sacher-laser.com/GasCell/19mmGasCell.pdf Quartz 19x75mm
TT-xx-75-B http://data.sacher-laser.com/GasCell/25BAGasCell.pdf Quartz 25x75mm
TT-xx-75-Q http://data.sacher-laser.com/GasCell/9mmGasCell.pdf Quartz 9x75mm
TT-xx-10-Q Quartz 7x10mm
TT-xx-75-B25 Borefloat 25x75mm
TT-xx-25-B10 Borefloat 10x25mm